
Kampioensberekening seizoen  2023/ 2024

Competitie wedstrijdpunten

NAMEN Ronde 1 Perc Ronde 2 Perc Ronde 3 Perc Ronde 4 Perc TOTAAL Perc Tot RANG

Liesbeth Valk & Frida Vos   1 54,44 1 58,68   1 56,43 2 55,96 5 225,51 56,38 1

Hanneke Wokke & Gijs van Mourik   5 50,56 2 57,71   2 55,71 1 56,43 10 220,41 55,10 2

Marijke Blom & Tini Veldman   3 53,61 3 57,08   4 52,27 6 50,25 16 213,21 53,30 3

Harry Huygen & Cor Venneker   4 52,43 4 55,76   5 50,40 3 53,85 16 212,44 53,11 4

Bea Hilbers & Wim Tijms   2 54,31 9 48,06   6 50,37 4 51,28 21 204,02 51,01 5

Jan Kaptein & Nico Valk   8 49,79 6 50,43   3 53,50 10 46,43 27 200,15 50,04 6

Cor Bakker & Cor Bestevaar  13 55,50 5 52,01   9 46,88 5 51,15 32 205,54 51,39 7

Ria de Boer & Ben de Boer   9 49,65 7 50,28   8 47,65 11 45,99 35 193,57 48,39 8

Ada Berens & Wijmia van Leeuwen   6 50,49 10 47,78   14 56,92 8 48,78 38 203,97 50,99 9

Judith Hoek & Hanny de Vries  17 52,15 14 53,06   7 49,20 7 49,75 45 204,16 51,04 10

Elize Bruin & Ria Kager  16 52,47 13 53,94   10 46,58 14 54,85 53 207,84 51,96 11

Tiny Bakker & Tonni Commandeur  15 54,89 8 49,65   11 45,97 19 50,40 53 200,91 50,23 12

Bep Brink & Anneke Klaver  11 44,58 15 52,96   12 43,73 17 51,26 55 192,53 48,13 13

Adé Venneker & Riet Buisman  10 47,85 17 52,61   16 53,74 13 59,28 56 213,48 53,37 14

Truus Huygen & Kees Ockhuyzen  14 54,89 12 38,54   17 51,23 18 50,80 61 195,46 48,87 15

Henk Bulthuis & Joop de Jong  19 51,72 22 50,28   13 57,33 9 48,25 63 207,58 51,90 16

Helma Berkhout & Martha Mons  12 40,42 16 52,92   19 49,97 16 53,59 63 196,90 49,23 17

Ariane van Reeuwijk & Trijnie Zweed  18 51,87 21 50,81   15 55,26 12 42,89 66 200,83 50,21 18

Magda Stam & Jos Lemmers   7 49,93 11 40,56   25 43,77 23 47,11 66 181,37 45,34 19

Tine Geugjes & Guusta Visse  22 46,93 18 52,37   18 50,40 15 54,31 73 204,01 51,00 20

Jetty Kramer & Bianca Lamme  20 50,97 19 52,11   23 46,92 24 45,78 86 195,78 48,95 21

Dirk Buisman & Arie Venneker  21 50,32 23 47,39   22 46,99 20 49,17 86 193,87 48,47 22

Els Vermeij & Nel van Westen  23 46,56 20 50,94   24 46,43 22 48,23 89 192,16 48,04 23

Ria Ockhuyzen & Lia Vanwersch  24 43,95 24 43,73   20 48,73 21 49,09 89 185,50 46,38 24

Fien Riepma & Gré Ettema  26 42,13 25 41,60   21 47,97 26 42,26 98 173,96 43,49 25

Jan Klaver & Hans van der Laan  25 43,80 26 38,94   26 42,02 25 43,79 102 168,55 42,14 26

♣ ♣ ♣    ♦ ♦ ♦   TVO  BRIDGE    ♥ ♥ ♥    ♠ ♠ ♠

Perc 
Gemm.



Liesbeth Valk & Frida Vos   1 54,44
Bea Hilbers & Wim Tijms   2 54,31
Marijke Blom & Tini Veldman   3 53,61
Harry Huygen & Cor Venneker   4 52,43
Hanneke Wokke & Gijs van Mourik   5 50,56
Ada Berens & Wijmia van Leeuwen   6 50,49
Magda Stam & Jos Lemmers   7 49,93
Jan Kaptein & Nico Valk   8 49,79
Ria de Boer & Ben de Boer   9 49,65
Adé Venneker & Riet Buisman  10 47,85
Bep Brink & Anneke Klaver  11 44,58
Helma Berkhout & Martha Mons  12 40,42
Cor Bakker & Cor Bestevaar  13 55,50
Truus Huygen & Kees Ockhuyzen  14 54,89
Tiny Bakker & Tonni Commandeur  15 54,89
Elize Bruin & Ria Kager  16 52,47
Judith Hoek & Hanny de Vries  17 52,15
Ariane van Reeuwijk & Trijnie Zweed  18 51,87
Henk Bulthuis & Joop de Jong  19 51,72
Jetty Kramer & Bianca Lamme  20 50,97
Dirk Buisman & Arie Venneker  21 50,32
Tine Geugjes & Guusta Visse  22 46,93
Els Vermeij & Nel van Westen  23 46,56
Ria Ockhuyzen & Lia Vanwersch  24 43,95
Jan Klaver & Hans van der Laan  25 43,80
Fien Riepma & Gré Ettema  26 42,13



Liesbeth Valk & Frida Vos 1 58,68 60,68
Hanneke Wokke & Gijs van Mourik 2 57,71

Marijke Blom & Tini Veldman 3 57,08

Harry Huygen & Cor Venneker 4 55,76

Cor Bakker & Cor Bestevaar 5 52,01

Jan Kaptein & Nico Valk 6 50,43

Ria de Boer & Ben de Boer 7 50,28

Tiny Bakker & Tonni Commandeur 8 49,65

Bea Hilbers & Wim Tijms 9 48,06

Ada Berens & Wijmia van Leeuwen 10 47,78

Magda Stam & Jos Lemmers 11 40,56

Truus Huygen & Kees Ockhuyzen 12 38,54

Elize Bruin & Ria Kager 13 53,94

Judith Hoek & Hanny de Vries 14 53,06

Bep Brink & Anneke Klaver 15 52,96

Helma Berkhout & Martha Mons 16 52,92

Adé Venneker & Riet Buisman 17 52,61

Tine Geugjes & Guusta Visse 18 52,37

Jetty Kramer & Bianca Lamme 19 52,11

Els Vermeij & Nel van Westen 20 50,94

Ariane van Reeuwijk & Trijnie Zweed 21 50,81

Henk Bulthuis & Joop de Jong 22 50,28

Dirk Buisman & Arie Venneker 23 47,39

Ria Ockhuyzen & Lia Vanwersch 24 43,73

Fien Riepma & Gré Ettema 25 41,60

Jan Klaver & Hans van der Laan 26 38,94



Ronde3

Pagina 4

Liesbeth Valk & Frida Vos   1 56,43

Hanneke Wokke & Gijs van Mourik   2 55,71

Jan Kaptein & Nico Valk   3 53,50

Marijke Blom & Tini Veldman   4 52,27

Harry Huygen & Cor Venneker   5 50,40

Bea Hilbers & Wim Tijms   6 50,37

Judith Hoek & Hanny de Vries   7 49,20

Ria de Boer & Ben de Boer   8 47,65

Cor Bakker & Cor Bestevaar   9 46,88

Elize Bruin & Ria Kager   10 46,58

Tiny Bakker & Tonni Commandeur   11 45,97

Bep Brink & Anneke Klaver   12 43,73

Henk Bulthuis & Joop de Jong   13 57,33

Ada Berens & Wijmia van Leeuwen   14 56,92

Ariane van Reeuwijk & Trijnie Zweed   15 55,26

Adé Venneker & Riet Buisman   16 53,74

Truus Huygen & Kees Ockhuyzen   17 51,23

Tine Geugjes & Guusta Visse   18 50,40

Helma Berkhout & Martha Mons   19 49,97

Ria Ockhuyzen & Lia Vanwersch   20 48,73

Fien Riepma & Gré Ettema   21 47,97

Dirk Buisman & Arie Venneker   22 46,99

Jetty Kramer & Bianca Lamme   23 46,92

Els Vermeij & Nel van Westen   24 46,43

Magda Stam & Jos Lemmers   25 43,77

Jan Klaver & Hans van der Laan   26 42,02



Ronde4

Pagina 5

Hanneke Wokke & Gijs van Mourik 1 56,43 56,43
Liesbeth Valk & Frida Vos 2 55,96

Harry Huygen & Cor Venneker 3 53,85

Bea Hilbers & Wim Tijms 4 51,28

Cor Bakker & Cor Bestevaar 5 51,15

Marijke Blom & Tini Veldman 6 50,25

Judith Hoek & Hanny de Vries 7 49,75

Ada Berens & Wijmia van Leeuwen 8 48,78

Henk Bulthuis & Joop de Jong 9 48,25

Jan Kaptein & Nico Valk 10 46,43

Ria de Boer & Ben de Boer 11 45,99

Ariane van Reeuwijk & Trijnie Zweed 12 42,89

Adé Venneker & Riet Buisman 13 59,28

Elize Bruin & Ria Kager 14 54,85

Tine Geugjes & Guusta Visse 15 54,31

Helma Berkhout & Martha Mons 16 53,59

Bep Brink & Anneke Klaver 17 51,26

Truus Huygen & Kees Ockhuyzen 18 50,80

Tiny Bakker & Tonni Commandeur 19 50,40

Dirk Buisman & Arie Venneker 20 49,17

Ria Ockhuyzen & Lia Vanwersch 21 49,09

Els Vermeij & Nel van Westen 22 48,23

Magda Stam & Jos Lemmers 23 47,11

Jetty Kramer & Bianca Lamme 24 45,78

Jan Klaver & Hans van der Laan 25 43,79

Fien Riepma & Gré Ettema 26 42,26
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